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BENJAMINS 

0,000 12,100R.GYM AUBEL LG DORTHU LUCAS 4,500 7,850 0,000 12,350 3,100 8,550 0,000 11,650 1,000 0,500 3,100 9,000 0,000 11,1503,000 9,400 0,000 12,400 2,900 8,250 0,0002,600 6,900 69,6509,500 0,00 10 103 

0,000 12,050RANSART DE JAIFFE FLORIAN 3,600 8,850 0,000 12,450 2,700 7,500 0,000 10,200 2,000 1,100 3,100 8,950 0,000 10,7503,000 9,550 0,000 12,550 2,900 7,850 0,0002,400 7,750 69,25010,150 0,00 20 94 

0,000 11,900LES SPI.ANTH LG PIRARD JULIEN 4,300 8,600 0,000 12,900 1,900 8,600 0,000 10,500 1,000 0,500 3,300 8,600 0,000 10,8003,000 9,450 0,000 12,450 3,200 7,600 0,0002,400 7,350 68,8009,750 0,00 30 93 

0,000 11,250LES SPI.ANTH LG GODFROID WILLAM 3,600 8,550 0,000 12,150 2,400 8,400 0,000 10,800 1,000 0,500 3,000 8,250 0,000 10,9503,000 9,250 0,000 12,250 3,900 7,050 0,0002,400 8,100 68,40010,500 0,00 40 106 

0,000 11,600LES VOL DIS. LG CLOES LOÏC 4,100 6,850 0,000 10,950 2,100 8,300 0,000 10,400 1,500 1,200 3,100 8,500 0,000 11,2003,400 8,750 0,000 12,150 2,400 8,800 0,0002,600 8,050 68,15010,650 0,00 50 107 

0,000 11,550R.N.F HT FRAGAPANE LORIS 4,300 7,700 0,000 12,000 2,500 7,100 0,000 9,600 1,000 0,500 3,300 8,250 0,000 11,9503,000 9,550 0,000 12,550 4,000 7,950 0,0002,700 6,650 67,5009,350 0,00 60 96 

0,000 11,000EF.BONC. LG HATERT DYLAN 4,300 8,100 0,000 12,400 2,700 7,700 0,000 10,400 0,600 0,100 3,200 7,800 0,000 11,4003,000 9,450 0,000 12,450 3,100 8,300 0,0002,500 6,400 66,6508,900 0,00 70 99 

0,000 11,100ABC GYM DINANT NR DOS SANTO LARANJEIRA 3,900 8,200 0,000 12,100 2,300 7,750 0,000 10,050 0,000 0,000 2,600 8,500 0,000 10,0003,000 9,600 0,000 12,600 3,600 6,400 0,0002,500 7,500 65,85010,000 0,00 80 109 

0,000 11,500CLUB EL.BRABANT HANSSENS WIELAND 4,400 7,750 0,000 12,150 2,300 7,600 0,000 9,900 1,000 0,100 3,300 8,200 0,000 10,6003,000 9,450 0,000 12,450 3,100 7,500 0,0002,500 6,900 65,8009,400 0,30 90 86 

1,000 10,600ISF VIRTON LUX LANOTTE BAPTISTE 4,100 7,750 0,000 11,850 2,900 6,500 0,000 9,400 1,500 0,100 2,900 8,700 0,000 10,4503,000 9,500 0,000 12,500 4,000 6,450 0,0003,400 7,150 65,45010,550 0,00 100 108 

0,000 11,400R.GYM AUBEL LG SCHOONBROODT 4,500 7,400 0,000 11,900 3,200 7,550 0,000 10,750 0,000 0,000 3,000 8,400 0,000 10,7003,400 8,800 0,000 12,200 2,900 7,800 0,0002,200 5,550 64,7007,750 0,00 110 105 

0,000 10,550R.N.F HT LEDOUX MAXENCE 4,400 7,050 0,000 11,450 2,800 7,300 0,000 10,100 0,000 0,000 2,300 8,250 0,000 11,0503,000 8,950 0,000 11,950 2,700 8,350 0,0002,400 6,700 64,2009,100 0,00 120 97 

0,000 10,850LA VAIL.TUB.HT ABASZADE ARIAN 4,100 7,450 0,000 11,550 2,100 6,400 0,000 8,500 1,500 0,750 3,100 7,750 0,000 10,3503,000 9,050 0,000 12,050 3,100 7,250 0,0002,600 7,300 63,9509,900 0,00 130 91 

0,000 10,600LA COURTOISE BT STOCKIS SÉBASTIEN 3,600 8,000 0,000 11,600 1,900 7,900 0,000 9,800 0,600 0,200 2,400 8,200 0,000 10,0002,000 9,750 0,000 11,750 2,400 7,600 0,0002,400 7,100 63,4509,500 0,00 140 90 

0,000 11,000R.GYM AUBEL LG GEORGE TOM 4,300 8,350 0,000 12,650 2,300 6,700 0,000 9,000 0,000 0,000 2,600 8,400 0,000 9,7503,000 8,200 0,000 11,200 2,700 7,050 0,0002,000 7,450 63,0509,450 0,00 150 104 

0,000 11,150CLUB EL.BRABANT VANSTALLE WARD 4,900 6,400 0,000 11,300 2,300 6,750 0,000 9,050 1,000 0,100 3,000 8,150 0,000 9,9503,000 9,500 0,000 12,500 3,000 6,950 0,0002,500 6,800 63,0509,300 0,30 160 87 

0,000 10,500RJS STEMBERT LG VINASSA BRIEUC 4,200 7,300 0,000 11,500 2,500 7,100 0,000 9,600 0,000 0,000 2,700 7,800 0,000 10,0003,000 8,950 0,000 11,950 2,300 7,700 0,0002,400 6,850 62,8009,250 0,00 170 100 

0,000 10,400CLUB EL.BRABANT GAVAGE ISSA 4,400 6,950 0,000 11,350 1,900 7,350 0,000 9,250 0,600 0,150 2,200 8,200 0,000 10,1003,000 9,050 0,000 12,050 2,900 7,200 0,0002,500 6,100 61,6008,600 0,30 180 85 

0,000 10,400DYN.CLUB BRAINE BT VAN DEROOST EVAN 3,400 7,500 0,000 10,900 1,900 7,500 0,000 9,400 0,000 0,000 2,700 7,700 1,000 8,7502,000 9,750 0,000 11,750 1,500 8,250 0,0001,900 7,550 60,6509,450 0,00 190 89 

0,000 10,500DYN.CLUB BRAINE BT ROELAND LOÏC 2,600 7,650 0,000 10,250 1,900 7,600 0,000 9,500 0,000 0,000 2,700 7,800 0,000 9,1001,000 9,700 0,000 10,700 2,200 6,900 0,0001,900 7,600 59,5509,500 0,00 200 88 

0,000 10,000R.N.F HT THOMAS ANDREA 3,000 7,800 0,000 10,800 1,900 7,700 0,000 9,600 0,000 0,000 2,400 7,600 0,000 9,3003,000 8,850 0,000 11,850 2,600 6,700 0,0002,400 5,550 59,5007,950 0,00 210 98 

1,000 7,850E.T. 1967 VDT LASSOIE GAUTHIER 2,400 8,400 0,000 10,800 2,000 7,750 0,000 9,750 0,000 0,000 1,600 7,250 0,000 8,3502,000 9,350 0,000 11,350 2,000 6,350 0,0001,900 6,550 56,5508,450 0,00 220 110 

0,000 9,550LA VAIL.TUB.HT HANON THIBAUT 3,500 7,350 0,000 10,850 1,800 5,500 0,000 7,300 0,000 0,000 2,400 7,150 0,000 8,2503,000 8,750 0,000 11,750 2,900 5,350 0,0001,900 6,900 56,5008,800 0,00 230 92 

2,000 7,850MONTIGNIES CULOT MAXENCE 2,500 8,400 0,000 10,900 1,900 7,800 0,000 9,700 0,000 0,000 1,900 7,950 0,000 7,9002,000 9,500 0,000 11,500 1,900 6,000 1,0001,700 5,850 54,4006,550 0,00 240 95 
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0,000 12,500R.E.G. NR CALLEWAERT PIERRE 4,500 7,650 0,000 12,150 4,600 6,150 0,000 10,750 1,500 0,900 3,500 9,000 0,000 12,1003,800 9,350 0,000 13,150 4,200 7,900 0,0003,400 8,350 73,30011,750 0,00 10 134 

0,000 11,800LA COURTOISE BT DUMORTIER ANTOINE 3,600 8,550 0,000 12,150 2,600 8,650 0,000 11,250 2,000 1,050 2,800 9,000 0,000 11,6003,000 9,300 0,000 12,300 3,100 8,500 0,0002,700 8,100 70,95010,800 0,00 20 113 

0,000 12,100ABC GYM DINANT NR RESIMONT NICOLAS 3,700 8,150 0,000 11,850 2,900 7,250 0,000 10,150 1,500 0,900 3,500 8,600 0,000 12,3003,000 9,700 0,000 12,700 4,200 8,100 0,0002,100 8,300 70,10010,400 0,30 30 133 

0,000 12,000RANSART COLLIE AUGUSTIN 4,100 8,550 0,000 12,650 2,800 7,700 0,000 10,500 0,600 0,300 3,200 8,800 0,000 11,1503,000 9,500 0,000 12,500 3,000 8,150 0,0002,600 8,400 70,10011,000 0,00 40 101 

0,000 11,800ACS SOUMAGNE LG DI CIENZO RANDY 4,000 8,050 0,000 12,050 2,900 6,900 0,000 9,800 0,000 0,000 3,400 8,400 0,000 12,7003,000 9,050 0,000 12,050 4,300 8,400 0,0002,900 7,250 68,55010,150 0,00 50 117 

0,000 11,850SAMBRE GYM NR HENIN EDOUARD 4,200 7,750 0,000 11,950 2,700 7,800 0,000 10,500 1,000 0,050 3,400 8,450 0,000 10,9003,500 9,350 0,000 12,850 2,700 8,200 0,0002,500 7,250 67,8509,750 0,00 60 126 

0,000 11,750RANSART CONIGLIO FLORIAN 3,700 6,150 0,000 9,850 2,800 8,000 0,000 10,800 1,000 0,100 3,200 8,550 0,000 11,3503,400 8,950 0,000 12,350 3,100 8,250 0,0002,800 8,200 67,20011,000 0,00 70 102 

0,000 10,150LA COURTOISE BT CRAEYE LOUIS 3,400 8,300 0,000 11,700 2,100 8,400 0,000 10,500 0,600 0,100 2,400 7,750 0,000 11,2003,000 9,150 0,000 12,150 3,000 8,200 0,0002,700 8,550 67,05011,250 0,00 80 112 

0,000 10,950LA COURTOISE BT LAMBOT THOMAS 3,400 8,200 0,000 11,600 2,100 8,150 0,000 10,250 0,000 0,000 2,600 8,350 0,000 11,0503,000 8,950 0,000 11,950 2,800 8,250 0,0002,500 7,450 65,7509,950 0,00 90 114 

0,000 11,800ABC GYM DINANT NR BOURGUIGNON AIMÉ 3,900 8,350 0,000 12,250 2,300 7,500 0,000 9,800 0,000 0,000 3,300 8,500 0,000 10,9503,000 9,300 0,000 12,300 3,900 7,050 0,0002,800 5,300 64,9008,100 0,30 100 132 

0,000 11,100LA COURTOISE BT VESZELY SÉBASTIEN 4,000 7,200 0,000 11,200 1,900 7,300 0,000 9,200 0,600 0,300 2,500 8,600 0,000 10,6503,000 9,350 0,000 12,350 2,900 7,750 0,0002,500 6,950 64,2509,450 0,00 110 115 

0,000 11,450EF.BONC. LG FOURNIER AXEL 4,300 7,650 0,000 11,950 2,500 7,150 0,000 9,650 0,600 0,200 3,100 8,350 0,000 10,5003,000 8,550 0,000 11,550 3,300 7,200 0,0002,800 5,350 63,4508,150 0,00 120 118 

0,000 10,700LES SPI.ANTH LG JAMMAR THIBAULT 3,600 7,600 0,000 11,200 2,300 7,950 0,000 10,250 0,000 0,000 2,700 8,000 0,000 10,3503,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 3,100 7,250 0,0002,400 6,550 63,1508,950 0,00 130 131 

0,000 10,000LA SAUTERRELLE BT VAN LAETHEM ANTOINE 2,800 7,300 0,000 10,100 1,900 8,550 0,000 10,450 0,600 0,200 2,400 7,600 0,000 9,2503,000 9,000 0,000 12,000 2,300 6,950 0,0001,900 7,400 61,3009,300 0,00 140 122 

0,000 10,350LA REN. MONT. LG DEVAHIVE DYLAN 4,200 8,000 0,000 12,200 2,200 5,900 0,000 8,100 1,500 0,600 2,500 7,850 0,000 10,0002,500 9,150 0,000 11,650 3,000 7,000 0,0002,100 6,600 61,3008,700 0,30 150 130 

0,000 10,200SAMBRE GYM NR ALLARD QUENTIN 3,400 7,950 0,000 11,350 2,200 5,850 0,000 8,050 0,600 0,200 2,600 7,600 0,000 9,9003,000 9,400 0,000 12,400 2,500 7,400 0,0002,500 6,600 61,2009,100 0,00 160 125 

0,000 10,650LA REN. MONT. LG AGNELO QENTIN 4,200 7,900 0,000 12,100 1,800 5,200 0,000 7,000 0,000 0,000 2,900 7,750 0,000 10,6502,000 9,450 0,000 11,450 3,100 7,550 0,0003,000 6,150 60,7009,150 0,30 170 129 

2,000 8,100R.T.G. JETTE BT RIGOLE LUCAS 3,800 7,800 0,000 11,600 1,400 7,200 0,000 8,600 0,000 0,000 1,500 8,600 0,000 9,4003,000 9,150 0,000 12,150 2,500 6,900 0,0002,600 7,900 60,35010,500 0,00 180 111 

0,000 10,350LA COURTOISE BT WYNS NICOLAS 3,100 8,200 0,000 11,300 1,900 6,450 0,000 8,350 0,000 0,000 2,200 8,150 0,000 10,0502,000 9,650 0,000 11,650 2,600 7,450 0,0002,400 5,600 59,7008,000 0,00 190 116 

0,000 10,600LA SAUTERRELLE BT BALSAUX ADRIEN 2,500 6,800 1,000 8,300 1,900 6,950 0,000 8,850 0,000 0,000 2,500 8,100 0,000 9,6503,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 2,800 6,850 0,0001,900 6,450 57,5508,350 0,00 200 119 

1,000 9,650G.C.M. LG DIVERSE PIERRE 4,300 6,500 0,000 10,800 1,700 7,300 1,000 8,000 0,000 0,000 2,200 8,450 0,000 8,9502,000 9,450 0,000 11,450 2,500 6,450 0,0001,900 6,350 57,1008,250 0,00 210 124 

0,000 9,550LA SAUTERRELLE BT BURNET BASILE 3,100 6,950 0,000 10,050 1,900 5,900 0,000 7,800 0,000 0,000 2,500 7,050 0,000 8,8503,000 9,450 0,000 12,450 2,700 6,150 0,0001,900 6,300 56,9008,200 0,00 220 120 

1,000 8,400RJS STEMBERT LG PRINCEN  THIBAULT 3,000 7,350 0,000 10,350 1,900 6,750 0,000 8,650 0,000 0,000 2,000 7,400 0,000 8,6503,000 8,850 0,000 11,850 2,500 6,150 0,0002,700 5,350 55,9508,050 0,00 230 128 

0,000 0,000RJS STEMBERT LG LAMBERT ALEXANDRE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 240 127 

0,000 0,000G.P.HERSEAUX HT MIGNON REMY 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 250 123 

0,000 0,000LA SAUTERRELLE BT CHARLIER LUDOVIC 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 260 121 
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